
PURCT{ASE DI\'ISION
Advice for approval for credit to supplier

PO^VO date

Sl no

Quantity received as per PO ,AMO

Close PO I WO

Approred by

Date

Approval limit

Notes: L In case amount to be credited to supplier and &e bills total does not match, accountants to prepare JV for debit or credit
2 This set should only have 5 documents i.e., advice to credit to supplicr, original bill, proof of delivery, original purchase order
with barcnde, original requisition. 3. Do not attach additional documents like weighment slips, RMC batch reports, duplicate
documentq Eway bills, test reports, etc 4 In Amount A, exclude transport, Hamali charges, etc., and instead include in Amount
B. 5. This report must reach HO within one working day ofapproval by purchase officer/purchase manager.

Datc
s \\J }.I- Prepared by Serial no .. " - 2075

Supplier name
A-r"\e- t2lo rl*\n.'h

ll HO inward no

Firm,/Company
lsrr,r0rL

Proj ect

*1r)ru g a.,J u Scan ID

- bitt iro Bill amount Original attached

I
t r.,.{91 l+'tJ -'- l.9 .)trl .aaes a No

2 I oYes tr No

BYes tr No

4 trYes o No

Amount A - Bills total @xcluding Transport & Hamali Charges) lE,&rrl.-
Proof of delivery by way of:aACVbill o Steel report u RMC pour reporl tr Solid block report tr Installation report

MRN
nos.: lo rSqr

Proofofdelivery
matches MRN

.+Yes o No

Amount B -Other Credits : Transportation charges

Amount C -Other Debits

Amount D (D:A+B-C) - Amomt to be credited to the supplier. I&, &n\-
AmountE-PO/WOvalue Jo, a(c\-
Amount F -Difference (A- E) Srqv\--

r Yes c Excess received o Short recei

o - wait for balance material o Othertr Yes

art received

Payment - due date s\ :l!L--
Remarks- toa"* l.A^')l

I )

\

Purchase Officer Accountant Accounts
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lnvoice No

1489
Dated

17-Feb-2022
Delivery Note Mode/Terms of Payment

Sri Ambe Electricals
5-2-32 to 34/b, Plot No.97
Sri Sai's Oxford Terrace.
R.P Road, Opp Guiarati Hiqh School,
Secunderabad.
GSTIN/Ul N: 36AAZPLO425H-l ZH
State Name : Telangana. Code:36
E-Mail : sriambeelectricals@gmail.com

Supplie/s Ref Other Reference(s)

Buye/s Order No

85324t13/;64
Dated

17-Feb-2022
Despaich Document No Delivery Note Date

Despatched through Destination

Consignee

G V Discovery Center Pvt Ltd
'1'19, 191 Synergy Square 1

'1 19, 19'l Synergy Square 1

GSTIN/UIN : 36AAHCG4940K1ZC
State Name : Telangana, Code:36

Buyer (if other than consignee)

G V Discovery Center Pvt Ltd
54-18713&4,ll nd Floor, Soham Mansion
.MG Road, Secunderabad-50003
GSTIN/UIN : 36AAHCG4940K1ZC
State Name : Telangana, Code:36

Terms of Delivery

SI
No

Description of Goods HSN/SAC Quantity Rate per Disc. % Amount

1 R-TPN12 WAY MD DB

t

ccsr
SGSI

85371000 3 nos 3,450.00 10,350.00

931.50
931.50

TotalI 3 nos Rs. 1 213.00
Amount Chargeable (in wo-imr:-"
INR Twelve Thousand Two Hundred Thirteen Only

E. & O.E

Central TaxHSN/SAC

85371000
Total 't0 350.00

Taxable
Value

10,350.00
Rate

9o/o

Amount

931.50
931.50

Rate Amount Tax Amount
931.50 1

931.50 1

Slate Tax Total

9./. 00
00

Tax Amount (in words) : INR One Thousand Eight Hundred Sixty Three Only

Company's Bank Details
Bank Name : Yes Bank Ltd
AJc No. : 009786900000484
Branch & IFS Code i BEGUTSPET & YESB00O0097

AAZPLO4Hl

('l) Goods once sold will be not retumed
ict to Secunderebad iction

Company's PAN

Declaration
for Sri be

TAX INVOICE (oRlGtNAL FOR RECtPtENT)

This is a Computer Generated lnvoice

nos 
i

I

'I

I



Purchase Order
Page(r) I Of I 09-02-2022 2:00 40 PM

From Company : G V Discovery Centaa Pvt Ltd
5-4-LA7/3&4, II nd Floor, Soham Mansion ,MG Road, Secunderabad-500.
G S T No. : 36AAHCG4940K1ZC

ilillltilfflitilillll
65324

37 .Ot .22 4:53 : 34

Sri Ambe Electricals

Plot no-97,Sri Sai Oxford terrace R.P.Road,Secunderabad-500003

Doc No

Doc Date
+-

oa-o2-2022

85324 t3464

!

-----i

GSTIN 36

'1702963535 1102963535

(ind Attn I Harl Prasad/ Subba Reddy

Purchase Order for the Supply of following ltems,

After Delivery & Production of bill

lnclusive of alltaxes

Next Day.

119, 191 Synergy Square 1

12 wey

Eupges : Twenty Thousand Three Hu.ndreelFify Five Onli -

Terms and nditions:-

Speclficatlon /

Payment Terms

Tax

Delivery Date

Delivery Locatlon

Alt items shall be of'ABB' brand, Classiq series

Phon6. -

PerElity For D6lay Nil

Transponatlon Transport cost shall be bome by us

Warranty 10 y6ars Yrananty.

Advance Pald Nil

Other Termg

Completion Date

Measumgnt

Security

Remarks

-2022

Supply

Qty Rate Disq6 GST Amount

5.00 3,450.00 0.00 18.00 20,355,00

Total order value . . . 20,355,O0

Quate No

Quote oite
suppryryfe

NIL

03-02

Item Name

-547 - Electrical ' other - Distribution Board - 3 Phase -
nos

I qe9..- i11\1"^-- I Q.,lr il

We reservo the right to rojecl items not contoming to quality and specilications.Payment as per aclual receipt of
materiai. Above order for general electricalwork purpose.
Nir

Nit

Nit

Original invoice + Copy of proot ol dslivery is required to process invoice for payment. DO NOT s€nd original invoico
to site. Originsl invoice must be sent to HO offc€ or purchase site office. Proof of delivEry/Dc can b€ sent by email

Accept6d the above Tenns And Condltlons

tLo Y\-a>

Fat Srl Ambe El.cticals

(

Supplier Details
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'i
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Rcquisition Fomr - Elcctrical ConductinB -

Corryany

Req. no.

Mstdial required bofure

Preparcd by:

Intorna.l

GVDC

13464

urSent

Brohnram

Gnonopolis

03 02.22

7 3iz1
Bharath

Flat / Block no

A3E
-oni
EO
?6

-o
'a

>, .E;g
-<o

bh !to= d
'=s

EEru .Y

E

tr

z
rc

Id'z
o

5.0

5.0

10.0

20.0

20.0

20.0

5.0

5.0

2.0

30.0

5.0

t.0

3, 16 amp sokets ,
4 16 8mp switches '
5 6 amp switches ,
6.6 amp sokets 

-

7 40 amp mcb '
tr^e I 63 amP mcb

.,4L&.T Ralay starners
' l0 insulations taps-

I I 12 ways DB boxes

Nos

Nos

Nos

Nos

Nos

Nos

Nos

Nos

Nos

Nos

Nos

Nos

5.0

5.0

10.0

20.0

20.0

20.0

5.0

5.0

20
300

5.0

1.0

5.0

5.0

10.0.

20.0

zo0
20.0

5.0

5.0

2.0

30.0

5.0

1.0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

bsi':t'

?5b>\

,1, ) .j/\1

\

N

0 00r28.00 128.00 128.00Total

Tool krt

I 6 Model front plates ..

2 6 Model surfacr box

Notc: For PVC round offorder to nearesl bundles.
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Rcq. Datc

lD no.

Approved \., (sign):
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lnvoice No

1/l89
Dated

17 -Feb-2022
Delivery Note Mode/Terms ot Payment

Sri Ambe Electricals
5-2-32 to 34/b. Plot No,97
Sai Sai's Oxford Terrace,
R.P Road, Opp Gujarati High School.
Secunderabad.
GSTI N/U I N : 36 A.PZP LO425F| 1 Zl.l
Stale Narne : Telangana, Code:36
E-Mail : sriambeelectricals@gmail.com

Supplie/s Ref Other Reference(s)

Buyer's Order No

85321t13464
Dated

8-Feb-2022
Despatch Document No Oelivery Note Date

Despatched through Destination

119, 191 Synergy Square 1

GSTIN/UIN .36ACQFS2O44C1Z7

State Name : Telangana, Cocle : 36

c--
1

evD
are 1

M G ROAD, SECUNDERABAD
GSTIN/UIN : 36ACQFS2044C1Z7
SEte Name : Telangana, Code:36

B )

6,/ P c-
,II ND FLOOR

Terms of Delivery

SI
No.

Description of Goods HSN/SAC Quantity Rate per Disc. % Amount

.1 R-TPNl2 WAY IiD DB

ccsr
SGSI

85371000 3 nos 3,450.00 nos 10,350.(x)

931.50
93't.50

Tolal 3 nos Rs. 12,213.00
Amount Chargeabte (in words)

INR Twelve Thousand Two Hundred Thirteen Only
E. & O.E

Central Tax State Tax
Rate Amount Amount

Total
Tax Amount

9V" 931.50 9% 931.50 1,863.0085371000
Total

HS

10 00
1 350.00

Taxable
Value

931.50 931.50 1,863.00

lax Amount (in words) : INR One Thousand Eight Hundred Sixty Three Only

Company's Bank Details
Bank Name : Yes Bank Ltd
A,/c I'lo. : 0037E69{XX}ffH84
Branch & IFS Code : BEGUMPET & YESB(x)0(xl97

jurisdiction(2) Subiict to Secunderebad

: Ai.AZPL04H 'l

('l) Goods once sold will be not retumed

Company's PAN

oeclaration

TAX INVOICE

This is a Compuler Generated lnvoice
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